CONTENT LIST

This content list is intended as a record of receipt and as a rudimentary finding aid.
When processing is complete, a comprehensive organized guide will replace this list.

The information in this list is derived solely from the material received. No
supplementary research has yet been done.

| Collection Name: | Bosler Family

| Accession Number: | 05850 | Accretion: | 06-05-30

| Volume: | 18.28 cu. ft. | Subject Area: | Wyoming and the American West

Restrictions:

WARNING: RESEARCHERS AND STAFF SHOULD BE CAUTIONED THAT
THIS MATERIAL WAS AT ONE TIME WET. THESE RECORDS
ARE DUSTY AND DIRTY. LATEX GLOVES MUST BE USED!

Biography/Scope and Content: This accretion contains photographs, negatives,
correspondence, certificates, a diary, files, Remington prints, ledgers, maps, scrapbooks
and photo albums relating to Frank (father and son), Elizabeth and Mary Bosler (1947-
1993).

Physical Description:

Contents: Box #
Membership Information to A.M.O.R. 1
Negatives 1
Correspondence 1
Certificate of Scholarship Award 1
Diary 1
Photographs of Early Laramie Parade 1
Family Photographs 1

N

Files
Income Tax Records

N



Bosler Family, Accession Number #5850-06-05-30
Page two

Contents:
Files

Correspondence

Correspondence

Pictures

Memory Book

Certificate Signed by Gov. Stan Hathaway

Yearbooks (Harvard Class of 1938)
Ledgers
Books

Ledgers
Scrapbook of Postcards from Japan
Correspondence

Maps
Files

Huston’s Letters

Loose Photos

Years of Service Certificates (Pliney D. Swank)
Cloth Back Maps in Leather Case

Share Certificates
Photo Album Regarding the Construction of Boughton Dam

Mortgage and Deed of Trust

Appropriate the Water of the State of Wyoming
Loose Ledger Pages

Color Prints by Frederic Remington

Ledger
Scrapbook

Maps
Prepared by Mary Ann Meyer
June 28, 2006

Box #
3-10

11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13

14
14
14

15

16

17
17
17
17

18
18

19
19
19
19

20
20

21



