CONTENT LIST

This content list is intended as a record of receipt and as a rudimentary finding aid. When processing is complete, a comprehensive organized guide will replace this list.

The information in this list is derived solely from the material received. No supplementary research has yet been done.

Collection	Name:	Bosler Family					
Accession Number: 0			350	Accretion:	06-05-30		
Volume:	18.28 cu. 1	ft.	Subject Area:	Wyoming and the American West			

Restrictions:

WARNING: RESEARCHERS AND STAFF SHOULD BE CAUTIONED THAT THIS MATERIAL WAS AT ONE TIME WET. THESE RECORDS ARE DUSTY AND DIRTY. LATEX GLOVES MUST BE USED!

Biography/Scope and Content: This accretion contains photographs, negatives, correspondence, certificates, a diary, files, Remington prints, ledgers, maps, scrapbooks and photo albums relating to Frank (father and son), Elizabeth and Mary Bosler (1947-1993).

Physical Description:

Contents:	Box #		
Membership Information to A.M.O.R.	1		
Negatives	1		
Correspondence	1		
Certificate of Scholarship Award			
Diary	1		
Photographs of Early Laramie Parade	1		
Family Photographs	1		
Files	2		
Income Tax Records			

Bosler Family, Accession Number #5850-06-05-30 Page two

Contents: Files	Box # 3-10
Correspondence	11
Correspondence	12
Pictures	12
Memory Book	12
Certificate Signed by Gov. Stan Hathaway	12
Yearbooks (Harvard Class of 1938)	13
Ledgers	13
Books	13
Ledgers	14
Scrapbook of Postcards from Japan	14
Correspondence	14
Maps	15
Files	16
Huston's Letters	17
Loose Photos	17
Years of Service Certificates (Pliney D. Swank)	17
Cloth Back Maps in Leather Case	17
Share Certificates	18
Photo Album Regarding the Construction of Boughton Dam	18
Mortgage and Deed of Trust	19
Appropriate the Water of the State of Wyoming	19
Loose Ledger Pages	19
Color Prints by Frederic Remington	19
Ledger	20
Scrapbook	20
Maps	21
Prepared by Mary Ann Meyer	
June 28, 2006	